DR. BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR MARATHWADA UNIVERSITY AURANGABAD

Programme for May / June 2012 Examination for
First to Final Year of the Architecture Revised & Old Course.

Time Examination Code No. Subject Title

Tuesday 22.05.2012 (Day 1)

10.00 am to 2.00 pm | F. Y. Arch. (Rev) 701 A.B.C.M.-]

10.00 am to 2.00 pm | F. Y. Arch. (Old) 702 A.B.CM.-1

10.00 am to 2.00 pm | T. Y. Arch. 703 A.B.CM.-V

Wednesday 23.05.2012 (Day 2)

10.00 am to 2.00 pm | S. Y. Arch. (Old) 755 A.B.C.M.-III

10.00 am to 2.00 pm | S. Y. Arch. (Rev) 756 A.B.CM.-IT

10.00 am to 2.00 pm | Fourth Year 757 A.B.C.M.-VII
Thursday 24.05.2012 (Day 3)

10.00 am to 1.00 pm | F. Y. Arch. (Rev) 707 DFA-I

10.00 am to 1.00 pm | F. Y. Arch. (Old) 708 T.D.S.-1

10.00 am to 1.00 pm | T. Y. Arch. 709 T.D.S.-V

Friday 25.05.2012 (Day 4)

10.00 am to 1.00 pm | S. Y. Arch. (Old) 704 T.D.S.-1II

10.00 am to 1.00 pm | S. Y. Arch. (Rev) 705 T.D.S.-1I

10.00 am to 1.00 pm | Fourth Year 706 T.D.S.-VII
Sunday 27.05.2012 (Day 5)

10.00 am to 1.00 pm | F. Y. Arch. (Rev) 713 E.C.A.CA.

10.00 am to 1.00 pm | F. Y. Arch. (Old) 714 A.D.G.-1

10.00 am to 1.00 pm | T. Y. Arch. 715 E.S.S.-I
Monday 28.05.2012 (Day 6)

10.00am to 01.00pm | S. Y. Arch. (Rev) 710 E.S.S.-1

10.00 am to 1.00 pm | S.Y. Arch (Old) 711 A.D.G.-III

10.00 am to 1.00 pm | Fourth Year 712 L.D.-1
Tuesday 29.05.2012 (Day 7)

10.00 am to 1.00 pm | F. Y. Arch. (Rev) 719 E.S.

10.00 am to 1.00 pm | F. Y. Arch. (Old) 720 H.C.C.

10.00 am to 1.00 pm | T. Y. Arch. 721 Q.8.S.-1

Wednesday 30.05.2012 (Day 8)

10.00 am to 1.00 pm | S.Y.Arch. (Old) 716 H.A.-I1

10.00 am to 1.00 pm | S. Y. Arch. (Rev) 717 H.A.-II

10.00 am to 1.00 pm | Fourth Year 718 P.P.-]




Time Examination Code No. Subject Title
Thursday 31.05.2012 (Day 9)
10.00 am to 2.00 pm | F. Y. Arch (Rev) 726 A.B.C.M.-1I
10.00 am to 2.00 pm | F. Y. Arch (Old) 727 A.B.CM.-II
10.00 am to 2.00 pm | T. Y. Arch. 728 A.B.C.M.-VI
10.00 am to 2.00 pm | Fifth Year 729 A.B.C.M.-IX
Friday 01.06.2012 (Day 10)
10.00 am to 12 S. Y. Arch. (Old) 722 CLIMATOLOGY
Noon
10.00 am to 1.00 pm | Fourth Year 723 U.R.P.-1
Saturday 02.06.2012 (Day 11)
10.00 am to 1.00 pm | F. Y. Arch. (Rev) 733 T.D.S.-1
10.00 am to 1.00 pm | F. Y. Arch. (Old) 734 T.D.S.-1I
10.00 am to 1.00 pm | T. Y. Arch. 735 T.D.S.-VI
10.00 am to 12.00 Fifth Year 736 B.E.
Noon
Sunday 03.06.2012 (Day 12)
10.00 am to 12 S. Y. Arch. (Old) 724 S.L.-1
Noon
10.00 am to 1.00 pm | Fourth Year 725 E.S.S.-IV
Monday 04.06.2012 (Day 13)
10.00 am to 1.00 pm | F. Y. Arch. (Rev) 740 D.F.A.-1I
10.00 am to 1.00 pm | F. Y. Arch. (Old) 741 A.D.G.-11
10.00 am to 1.00 pm | T. Y. Arch. 742 E.S.S.-1II
Tuesday 05.06.2012 (Day 14)
10.00 am to 1.00 pm | S. Y. Arch. (Rev) 737 T.D.S.-I11
10.00 am to 1.00 pm | S. Y. Arch. (Old) 738 T.D.S.-IV
10.00 am to 1.00 pm | Fourth Year 739 T.D.S.-VIII
Wednesday 06.06.2012 (Day 15)
10.00 am to 1.00 pm | F. Y. Arch. (Rev) 746 H.A.-]
10.00 am to 1.00 pm | F. Y. Arch. (Old) 747 H.A.-I
10.00 am to 1.00 pm | T. Y. Arch. 748 Q.S.S.-I
Thursday 07.06.2012 (Day 16)
10.00 am to 1.00 pm | S. Y. Arch. (Rev) 743 H.A.-1I
10.00 am to 1.00 pm | S. Y. Arch. (Old) 744 H.A.-1I1
10.00 am to 1.00 pm | Fourth Year 745 L.D.-11
Friday 08.06.2012 (Day 17)
10.00 am to 1.00 pm | T. Y. Arch. 752 T.P.
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Saturday 09.06.2012 (Day 18)
10.00am to 01.00pm | S. Y. Arch. (Rev) 749 E.S.S.-T
10.00 am to 12.00 S. Y. Arch. (Old) 750 E.S.S.-1
Noon
10.00 am to 1.00 pm | Fourth Year 751 P.P.-II

Monday 11.06.2012 (Day 19)
10.00 am to 12 S. Y. Arch. (Old) 753 S.L.-11
Noon
10.00 am to 12 Fourth Year 754 U.R.P.-1I
Noon

Saturday 12.06.2012 (Day 11)
10.00 am to 2.00 pm | S. Y. Arch. (Rev) 730 A.B.CM.- 1V
10.00 am to 12.00 S. Y. Arch. (Old) 731 A.B.CM.-IV
Noon
10.00 am to 12.00 Fourth Year 732 A.B.C.M.-VIII
Noon

Wednesday 13.06.2012 (Day 21)

10.00 am to 4.00 pm | T. Y. Arch. 758 A.D.-IV
Enlodge ~

Thursday 14.06.2012 (Day 22)
10.00 am to 1.00 pm | T. Y. Arch. 758 A.D.-1IV
2.00 pmto 5.00 pm | T. Y. Arch. 758 A.D.-1V

Friday 15.06.2012 (Day 23)

10.00 am to 7.00 pm | S. Y. Arch. (Rev) 759 A.D.-III
Enlodge
10.00 am to 4.00 pm | S. Y. Arch. (Old) 760 A.D.-I1
Enlodge
10.00 am to 4.00 pm | Fourth Year 761 A.D.-VI
Enlodge

Saturday 16.06.2012 (Day 24)
10.00 am to 1.00 pm | S. Y. Arch. (Rev) 759 A.D.-111
10.00 am to 1.00 pm | S. Y. Arch. (Old) 760 A.D.-I1
10.00 am to 1.00 pm | Fourth Year 761 A.D.-VI
2.00 pm to 5.00 pm | Fourth Year 761 A.D.-VI

Sunday 17.06.2012 (Day 25)

10.00 am to 1.00 pm | Fourth Year 761 A.D.-VI
2.00 pmto 5.00 pm | Fourth Year 761 A.D.-VI
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